SatellitePlus Model OLMR
Mini L-Band Receiver
10-3,600 MHz
OPERATING MANUAL
 24926 Highway 108
 Sierra Village, CA 95346
 Phone: (800) 545-1022
 Fax: (209 586-1022

MDU (Multiple Dwelling Unit)
Figure 2 - Typical Multiple Dwelling Unit Application
ORDERING INFORMATION
Rx Model Number Description
OLMR-X3600-LG-SA 10MHz-3.6GHz L-Band Rx, Standalone, 1270-1610nm, -15 to +3 dBm Input,
Low Gain, 75 Ohm, SC/APC*
OLMR-X3600-LG-FA 10MHz-3.6GHz L-Band Rx, Standalone, 1270-1610nm, -15 to +3 dBm Input,
Low Gain, 75 Ohm, FC/APC*
OLMR-X3600-HG-SA 10MHz-3.6GHz L-Band Rx, Standalone, 1270-1610nm, -15 to +3 dBm Input,
High Gain, 75 Ohm, SC/APC*
OLMR-X3600-HG-FA 10MHz-3.6GHz L-Band Rx, Standalone, 1270-1610nm, -15 to +3 dBm Input,
High Gain, 75 Ohm, FC/APC*
* NOTE: For FC/APC optical connector option, substitute “FA” suffix for “SA” suffix in the Model No.
PS Model Number Description
OTPS-12A Universal AC Power Supply, +12 Volts, 1.5 Amps